wonometragem

Ve T.E.M

INTERLAGOS 24/26/2018
roés /261

Tem Superlig_ja

Sexta Interlagos 4,309 Km
40 Track Day A 24/08/2018 13:54.
Qualificagao (20:00 Tempo)
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 13:58:59.580
(45) Artur Parada Procida Junior 2 2:15.993 +9.276 14:01:15.573
1 - 14:07:12.541 3 2:08.540 +1.823 14:03:24.113
2 1:58.242 +3.476 14:09:10.783 4 2:06.717 - 14:05:30.830
3 1:57.984 +3.218 14:11:08.767 5 2:07.185 +0.468 14:07:38.015
4 1:54.766 - 14:13:03.533
(996) Angelo Ricardo Guio
(980) Anderson Queiroz Cordeiro 1 - 13:59:24.982
1 - 13:58:07.009 2 2:11.848 +1.630 14:01:36.830
2 1:58.030 +2.275 14:00:05.039 3 2:10.218 - 14:03:47.048
3 2:05.415 +9.660 14:02:10.454 4 2:11.712 +1.494 14:05:58.760
4 1:56.937 +1.182 14:04:07.391 5 2:13.737 +3.519 14:08:12.497
5 1:55.817 +0.062 14:06:03.208 6 2:24.084 +13.866 14:10:36.581
6 1:55.755 - 14:07:58.963
7 1:56.991 +1.236 14:09:55.954

(979) Hemerson Julio

1 13:58:07.101
2 2:03.210 +3.339 14:00:10.311
3 2:00.064 +0.193 14:02:10.375
4 2:00.403 +0.532 14:04:10.778
5 1:50.871 - 14:06:10.649
6 2:02.170 +2.299 14:08:12.819
7 2:01.896 +2.025 14:10:14.715
8 2:00.442 +0.571 14:12:15.157

(63) Kleber Gutschow

1 - 13:57:00.253
2 2:03.481 +3.399 13:59:03.734
3 2:02.958 +2.876 14:01:06.692
4 2:02.226 +2.144 14:03:08.918
5 2:02.122 +2.040 14:05:11.040
6 2:02.135 +2.053 14:07:13.175
7 2:00.109 +0.027 14:09:13.284
8 2:00.082 - 14:11:13.366
9 2:01.088 +1.006 14:13:14.454

(300) Juan Rodrigues

1 - 13:58:50.141
2 2:05.365 +4.471 14:00:55.506
3 2:04.142 +3.248 14:02:59.648
4 2:03.195 +2.301 14:05:02.843
5 2:01.818 +0.924 14:07:04.661
6 2:02.079 +1.185 14:09:06.740
7 2:01.826 +0.932 14:11:08.566
8 2:00.894 - 14:13:09.460

(995) Pedro Manoel Bertolini Chaves

1 - 13:58:36.255
2 2:05.540 +0.978 14:00:41.795
3 2:05.032 +0.470 14:02:46.827
4 2:06.001 +1.439 14:04:52.828
5 2:06.037 +1.475 14:06:58.865
6 2:05.523 +0.961 14:09:04.388
7 2:04.562 - 14:11:08.950
8 2:05.057 +0.495 14:13:14.007

(997) Rogerio Antonio Marin

1 - 13:57:16.582
2 2:08.437 +2.299 13:59:25.019
3 2:06.332 +0.194 14:01:31.351
4 2:07.639 +1.501 14:03:38.990
5 2:07.827 +1.689 14:05:46.817
6 2:06.138 - 14:07:52.955

(998) Severino Meirelles
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